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Surge protection device for data networks/MCR-technology 892454

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennspannung DC

Hochste Dauerspannung AC
Nennableitsto3strom (8/20)
Nennlaststrom

Montageart

Anschluss 1

Mit Fernmeldekontakt
Signalisierung am Gerat

Explosionsgeprufte Ausfihrung

ET5902005
4032248696185
Weidmiiller
8924540000

VSPC 3/4WIRE 5VDC

Uberspannungsableiter fur |

3..3V
5V
20kA
0.3A
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